
1465277

TO PURCHASE TICKETS FOR GOLD, SILVER, BRONZE AND BLACK GAMES, PLEASE VISIT MY PENGUINS ACCOUNT. 
www.pittsburghpenguins.com/myaccount
FOR PLATINUM PRICING AND AVAILABILITY, CONTACT YOUR PENGUINS REPRESENTATIVE. 

FULL SEASON 

ADDITIONAL  
TICKET PRICING

PRICING G O L D S I LV E R B R O N Z E B L A C K

ALL-INCLUSIVE CASAMIGOS CLUB

Section 109 $305 $285 $265 $240

F.N.B. CLUB  |   CAPTAIN MORGAN CLUB   |   LEXUS CLUB ACCESS

Club Glass $310 $283 $258 $217
Club Tier 1 $250 $222 $200 $178
Club Tier 2 $228 $205 $180 $165
BetRivers Lounge $267 $239 $219 $198
Edge Seating $209 $191 $173 $155

LEXUS CLUB ACCESS

Lower Bowl Glass $310 $283 $258 $217
Lower Bowl Row B $204 $184 $168 $153
Lower Bowl Tier 1 $181 $158 $141 $118

FEDEX LEVEL  |  LOWER BOWL

Lower Bowl Tier 2 $158 $138 $114 $96
Lower Bowl Tier 3 $140 $119 $100 $86
Lower Bowl Tier 4 $125 $106 $89 $77
Lower Bowl Tier 5 $114 $95 $80 $69

COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR LEVEL  |  UPPER BOWL

Upper Bowl Tier 1 $114 $100 $82 $71
Upper Bowl Tier 2 $94 $78 $66 $56
Upper Bowl Tier 3 $78 $65 $56 $45
Upper Bowl Tier 4 $64 $55 $44 $38
Upper Bowl Tier 5 $58 $47 $40 $35
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Game tiers subject to change.

Friday, Oct. 18 Carolina Hurricanes

Saturday, Nov. 16 San Jose Sharks

Saturday, Nov. 23 Utah Hockey Club

Wednesday, Nov. 27 Vancouver Canucks

Friday, Mar. 21 Columbus Blue Jackets

Sunday, Mar. 30 Ottawa Senators

Tuesday, Apr. 8 Chicago Blackhawks

Thursday, Apr. 17 Washington Capitals

SILVER

BRONZE

Wednesday, Oct. 16 Buffalo Sabres

Saturday, Nov. 2 Montreal Canadiens

Friday, Nov. 22 Winnipeg Jets

Tuesday, Dec. 17 Los Angeles Kings

Thursday, Jan. 9 Edmonton Oilers

Sunday, Jan. 12 Tampa Bay Lightning

Tuesday, Feb. 4 New Jersey Devils

Tuesday, Mar. 11 Vegas Golden Knights

Thursday, Mar. 13 St. Louis Blues

BLACK

  Tuesday, Sep. 24 Buffalo Sabres

  Tuesday, Oct. 1 Detroit Red Wings

  Friday, Oct. 4 Columbus Blue Jackets

Thursday, Oct. 31 Anaheim Ducks

Monday, Nov. 11 Dallas Stars

Wednesday, Nov. 13 Detroit Red Wings

Tuesday, Nov. 19 Tampa Bay Lightning

Tuesday, Dec. 3 Florida Panthers

Tuesday, Dec. 10 Colorado Avalanche

Tuesday, Jan. 7 Columbus Blue Jackets

Tuesday, Jan. 14 Seattle Kraken

Tuesday, Mar. 18 New York Islanders

Wednesday, Oct. 9 New York Rangers

Tuesday, Oct. 29 Minnesota Wild

Saturday, Nov. 30 Calgary Flames

Sunday, Dec. 29 New York Islanders

Saturday, Jan. 11 Ottawa Senators

Saturday, Feb. 1 Nashville Predators

Sunday, Feb. 23 New York Rangers

Thursday, Feb. 27 Philadelphia Flyers

Saturday, Mar. 1 Boston Bruins

Sunday, Mar. 2 Toronto Maple Leafs

Sunday, Apr. 13 Boston Bruins

GOLD

Saturday, Dec. 7 Toronto Maple Leafs

Monday, Dec. 23 Philadelphia Flyers

Saturday, Feb. 22 Washington Capitals

Saturday, Mar. 15 New Jersey Devils

PLATINUM



1465277

TO PURCHASE TICKETS FOR GOLD, SILVER, BRONZE AND BLACK GAMES, PLEASE VISIT MY PENGUINS ACCOUNT. 
www.pittsburghpenguins.com/myaccount
FOR PLATINUM PRICING AND AVAILABILITY, CONTACT YOUR PENGUINS REPRESENTATIVE. 

HALF SEASON  

ADDITIONAL  
TICKET PRICING

PRICING G O L D S I LV E R B R O N Z E B L A C K

ALL-INCLUSIVE CASAMIGOS CLUB

Section 109 $324 $299 $278 $255

F.N.B. CLUB  |   CAPTAIN MORGAN CLUB  |   LEXUS CLUB ACCESS

Club Glass $319 $293 $275 $240
Club Tier 1 $262 $232 $204 $184
Club Tier 2 $240 $216 $190 $175
BetRivers Lounge $277 $251 $229 $206
Edge Seating $222 $202 $178 $164

LEXUS CLUB ACCESS

Lower Bowl Glass $319 $293 $275 $240
Lower Bowl Row B $222 $199 $182 $164
Lower Bowl Tier 1 $189 $168 $149 $125

FEDEX LEVEL  |  LOWER BOWL

Lower Bowl Tier 2 $164 $145 $126 $110
Lower Bowl Tier 3 $150 $128 $106 $93
Lower Bowl Tier 4 $132 $115 $98 $84
Lower Bowl Tier 5 $120 $102 $86 $74

COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR LEVEL  |  UPPER BOWL

Upper Bowl Tier 1 $122 $102 $90 $76
Upper Bowl Tier 2 $103 $84 $67 $60
Upper Bowl Tier 3 $83 $69 $59 $49
Upper Bowl Tier 4 $69 $58 $49 $41
Upper Bowl Tier 5 $64 $52 $42 $35

Game tiers subject to change.

Friday, Oct. 18 Carolina Hurricanes

Saturday, Nov. 16 San Jose Sharks

Saturday, Nov. 23 Utah Hockey Club

Wednesday, Nov. 27 Vancouver Canucks

Friday, Mar. 21 Columbus Blue Jackets

Sunday, Mar. 30 Ottawa Senators

Tuesday, Apr. 8 Chicago Blackhawks

Thursday, Apr. 17 Washington Capitals

SILVER

BRONZE

Wednesday, Oct. 16 Buffalo Sabres

Saturday, Nov. 2 Montreal Canadiens

Friday, Nov. 22 Winnipeg Jets

Tuesday, Dec. 17 Los Angeles Kings

Thursday, Jan. 9 Edmonton Oilers

Sunday, Jan. 12 Tampa Bay Lightning

Tuesday, Feb. 4 New Jersey Devils

Tuesday, Mar. 11 Vegas Golden Knights

Thursday, Mar. 13 St. Louis Blues

BLACK

  Tuesday, Sep. 24 Buffalo Sabres

  Tuesday, Oct. 1 Detroit Red Wings

  Friday, Oct. 4 Columbus Blue Jackets

Thursday, Oct. 31 Anaheim Ducks

Monday, Nov. 11 Dallas Stars

Wednesday, Nov. 13 Detroit Red Wings

Tuesday, Nov. 19 Tampa Bay Lightning

Tuesday, Dec. 3 Florida Panthers

Tuesday, Dec. 10 Colorado Avalanche

Tuesday, Jan. 7 Columbus Blue Jackets

Tuesday, Jan. 14 Seattle Kraken

Tuesday, Mar. 18 New York Islanders

Wednesday, Oct. 9 New York Rangers

Tuesday, Oct. 29 Minnesota Wild

Saturday, Nov. 30 Calgary Flames

Sunday, Dec. 29 New York Islanders

Saturday, Jan. 11 Ottawa Senators

Saturday, Feb. 1 Nashville Predators

Sunday, Feb. 23 New York Rangers

Thursday, Feb. 27 Philadelphia Flyers

Saturday, Mar. 1 Boston Bruins

Sunday, Mar. 2 Toronto Maple Leafs

Sunday, Apr. 13 Boston Bruins

GOLD

Saturday, Dec. 7 Toronto Maple Leafs

Monday, Dec. 23 Philadelphia Flyers

Saturday, Feb. 22 Washington Capitals

Saturday, Mar. 15 New Jersey Devils

PLATINUM
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	2024.25 Full STH Additional Pricing
	2024.25 Half STH Additional Pricing

